
5/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:28 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

APP  0  0  1  3  3  7

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  1  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,579  25,067  19,288  18,838  17,976  99,748

Fap  1  1  0  1  1  4

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

FWP  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  32  47  27  30  21  157

I  64  88  126  150  156  584

Idf  20  18  38  25  21  122

Idp  622  566  705  684  694  3,271

Int  1,450  2,359  2,635  2,483  2,530  11,457

Lib  56  152  96  58  72  434

MOD  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,949  13,552  9,729  8,522  7,721  47,473

Nrs  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  30  47  32  34  32  175

Rep  18,816  31,319  21,819  19,306  17,845  109,105

SPA  0  1  1  2  2  6

Spf  2  6  6  2  2  18

Swp  1  3  2  2  4  12

Unk  30  60  16  23  19  148

Vet  6  12  8  13  12  51

Total  47,673  73,312  54,537  50,182  47,118  272,822

District Number

Party

1



5/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:28 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  971  552  372  139  481  694  836  354

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idp  17  20  12  8  32  14  12  7

Int  64  51  36  25  96  77  91  16

Lib  8  4  5  0  1  6  7  1

Npa  632  309  182  85  277  479  499  219

Ref  2  2  2  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,117  664  415  258  909  1,230  1,077  329

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  4  3  1  0  1  1  2  2

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,820  1,607  1,029  515  1,799  2,503  2,527  930

District Number

Party

2



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 531  330  350  534  341  278  67  96  80  243  232

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  1

 7  16  9  24  23  9  3  3  1  6  13

 58  32  37  111  27  27  2  5  5  13  14

 1  3  1  0  2  1  1  2  0  1  0

 318  205  131  287  191  168  28  46  36  138  169

 0  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0

 817  588  465  1,002  537  447  66  100  68  318  306

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  1  0  0  1  2  1  0  0  3  0

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,737  1,176  996  1,961  1,126  933  168  253  190  722  736



20 24 25 26 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 171  61  34  69  75  629  8,520

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  1  4

 0  0  0  1  0  1  9

 6  7  1  0  9  5  264

 13  1  5  5  12  61  884

 0  0  0  1  0  4  49

 67  38  26  48  59  296  4,933

 0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 178  99  101  121  131  913  12,256

 0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  25

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 435  206  167  246  286  1,911  26,979



5/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:28 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  3  2  5

APP  4  3  7

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  9  3  12

Cpf  8  5  13

Dem  52,333  47,415  99,748

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  6  4  10

FWP  1  0  1

Gre  90  67  157

I  211  373  584

Idf  50  72  122

Idp  1,502  1,769  3,271

Int  5,052  6,405  11,457

Lib  239  195  434

MOD  1  2  3

Npa  26,020  21,453  47,473

Nrs  1  0  1

Prl  2  0  2

Ref  87  88  175

Rep  61,782  47,323  109,105

SPA  3  3  6

Spf  10  8  18

Swp  4  8  12

Unk  100  48  148

Vet  26  25  51

Total  147,550  125,272  272,822

District Number

Party

3



5/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:28 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  2,589  2,722  262  95  678  3,721  10,067

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  3  6  0  1  1  5  16

I  3  9  0  0  7  27  46

Idf  3  4  1  0  1  4  13

Idp  65  102  6  0  30  145  348

Int  151  236  16  2  89  431  925

Lib  10  14  0  0  4  9  37

Npa  878  1,272  108  68  359  1,491  4,176

Ref  3  2  1  0  1  4  11

Rep  2,021  2,952  348  132  781  3,079  9,313

Swp  0  1  0  0  1  0  2

Unk  7  5  0  0  1  4  17

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  5,733  7,332  742  298  1,953  8,922  24,980

District Number

Party

4



5/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:28 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

APP  0  1  4  0  2  0  7

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  3  1  6  1  12

Cpf  0  0  6  0  7  0  13

Dem  914  20,222  34,952  1,991  41,546  123  99,748

Fap  0  1  1  0  2  0  4

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

FWP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  23  52  6  72  0  157

I  9  144  299  11  120  1  584

Idf  0  37  40  2  43  0  122

Idp  23  750  1,260  69  1,167  2  3,271

Int  76  2,749  4,696  263  3,668  5  11,457

Lib  7  81  144  9  192  1  434

MOD  0  1  0  1  1  0  3

Npa  427  9,904  15,356  977  20,766  43  47,473

Nrs  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Ref  2  33  63  6  71  0  175

Rep  1,080  22,751  34,454  1,681  49,052  87  109,105

SPA  0  2  2  0  2  0  6

Spf  0  6  4  0  8  0  18

Swp  0  2  6  0  4  0  12

Unk  8  13  46  0  81  0  148

Vet  1  7  29  0  14  0  51

Total  2,552  56,733  91,425  5,017  116,832  263  272,822

District Number

Party

5



5/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:28 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  3  1  5

APP  3  4  0  7

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  6  3  12

Cpf  2  11  0  13

Dem  33,934  59,325  6,489  99,748

Fap  1  2  1  4

Fvp  3  7  0  10

FWP  0  1  0  1

Gre  52  94  11  157

I  278  287  19  584

Idf  49  70  3  122

Idp  1,255  1,853  163  3,271

Int  4,460  6,602  395  11,457

Lib  145  274  15  434

MOD  2  1  0  3

Npa  15,101  29,978  2,394  47,473

Nrs  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  2  0  2

Ref  60  109  6  175

Rep  30,616  72,726  5,763  109,105

SPA  1  5  0  6

Spf  5  13  0  18

Swp  5  7  0  12

Unk  38  101  9  148

Vet  20  30  1  51

Total  86,034  171,514  15,274  272,822

District Number

Party

6



5/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:28 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  751  319  1,070

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  0  3

Idp  16  9  25

Int  82  18  100

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  342  157  499

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  732  369  1,101

Spf  1  0  1

Vet  7  0  7

Total  1,943  876  2,819

District Number

Party

7



5/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:28 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

App  0  0  1  3  3  7

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  1  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,579  25,067  19,288  18,838  17,976  99,748

Fap  1  1  0  1  1  4

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

FWP  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  32  47  27  30  21  157

I  64  88  126  150  156  584

Idf  20  18  38  25  21  122

Idp  622  566  704  685  694  3,271

Int  1,450  2,359  2,635  2,483  2,530  11,457

Lib  56  152  96  58  72  434

MOD  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,949  13,552  9,728  8,523  7,721  47,473

Nrs  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  30  47  32  34  32  175

Rep  18,816  31,319  21,819  19,306  17,845  109,105

SPA  0  1  1  2  2  6

Spf  2  6  6  2  2  18

Swp  1  3  2  2  4  12

Unk  30  60  16  23  19  148

Vet  6  12  8  13  12  51

Total  47,673  73,312  54,535  50,184  47,118  272,822

District Number

Party

8



5/31/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:28 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  2  5

APP  0  3  4  7

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  4  12

Cpf  7  5  1  13

Dem  14,606  49,040  36,102  99,748

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  4  5  10

FWP  0  0  1  1

Gre  21  70  66  157

I  54  366  164  584

Idf  15  77  30  122

Idp  566  1,798  907  3,271

Int  1,306  6,688  3,463  11,457

Lib  58  195  181  434

MOD  1  2  0  3

Npa  6,676  22,406  18,391  47,473

Nrs  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  2  2

Ref  31  95  49  175

Rep  15,238  50,679  43,188  109,105

SPA  1  3  2  6

Spf  3  6  9  18

Swp  2  8  2  12

Unk  23  48  77  148

Vet  6  26  19  51

Total  38,621  131,525  102,676  272,822

District Number

Party

9


